Sponsorship Form

The Northern Nevada Celtic Ceilidh will be held on May, 17, 2025 inside and in the shared parking lot of Black Rabbit Meadery, Lead Dog Brewing and Nevada Sunset Winery located at 401-415 E 4th St., Reno, NV 89512. The event is produced by the Sons & Daughters of Erin of Northern Nevada and the above-metioned businesses. The event continues the legacy of the now dissolved and former Celtic Celebration Festival.

Sponsorship Investment: Sponsorship Levels start and are available in multiples of \$250. Value of amenities and cost of sponsorship can be discussed with a representative. **Sponsorship Amenity Options:** Advertising **Banner Placement Social Media Promotions** Flier Distribution At Festival **Stage Promotional Mentions** (Print & Radio) Logo Placement Tent At Festival In-Kind/Trade (Print Ads, Poster & Web Site) (Hotel, Supplies, etc.) Business:_____ Contact: ____ Address: _____ City:______ZIP_____ Phone: Email: ☐ Enclosed is my Check payable to the Sons & Daughters of Erin (SADOE) ☐ Please charge my Credit Card: Exp: _____ CVC: ____ Signature:

Remit to: Sons & Daughters of Erin, PO Box 10743, Reno, NV 89510 The Sons & Daughters of Erin is a non profit corporation classified under IRS section 501(3)(c) EIN: 88-0424597

☐ Please invoice me.